| LRIl AL E%""S'HS
o/ _@fEASEOFMORTGAGEBYCORPOEA}I?INU —EIUTAL UG Ye oot page 1 o8 2

l(\ BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, a . 2002-04-12 09:59:21

corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in Cpok Courty Recorder 23.00
consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt
\.‘) whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim

unto; R

CHRISTOPHER L HUGHES AND DIANE L HUGHES, MARRIED/HUSBAND AND 0020423433

WIFE
of the County of coox and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of June 15, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coox County, in the State of [llinois, as Document No. 95608897
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of June 15, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coox
County in the State of illinois as Document No. xxxxxxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situatsd in the County of cooxk and the State of
Hlinois, as follows, to wit:

“See Atteched Legal Description”™
Real Estate Tax Number:

14-25-314-032-0000

H of &~

Property Address: 2528 N WAYNE AVE
CHICAGO IL 60514 9“

\.\_\

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL Y1 'ERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed
byits vice President and atestod by its  Asst. Vice Premi

’E e G
this 10TH  dayof guly 2001 /
AL z
By: et =7 A %_—\
Attes L\ —

4

C & MY plSiract

/
A
% s
Q g«é’ﬂ Kozel, lsut. V(;ﬁ President
.. | STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS§
S | COUNTYOF wrILL
%‘ I, carel L. strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforeszid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
&) | stephan P. Fagan personally known to me tobe the vice President of RankFinencial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and Susan Kozel personally knovn t¢ me to be the
Asst. Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instruiiier, spoeared before me this
% day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and agst. Vics President
. they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and Agst. Vize President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

?\ GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 10T dayof  July 2001

o "OFFICIAL SEAL" § @ww) % \M
Vs | §,GARO: LOUISE STRUBBE $ A :

~— | #NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS § , Notary Public

Q~ ifv‘.! Commission Expires 12/16/2002 :E carol L. Strubbe -

.\\ This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe CHRISTOPHER & DIANE HUGHES

BankFinancial, F.S.B. 2528 N WAYNE AVE . ,
Loan# 1800288168 CHICAGO IL 60614 ‘ =,
COUNTY, ILLINOIS’ '

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  coog

Ism




. \J_

xy

UNOFFICIAL COPY

[E

-
- 1
- -
.
STE
I
ol v
[V
.




o UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 12 IN TP SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF LOT 13 IN THE COUNTY
CLERK’S DIVISICZ OF BLOCK 43 LYING WEST OF THE EAST LINE OF
WARD STREET, EXCENDED AND EAST OF THE WEST 124.0425 FEET OF
SATD LOT 13 IN SCJFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGC, IN THE SOUTH
WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEPiDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




